PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

APPROVALS
VESDA HLIs are recommended for monitoring only. They are not approved for use as a primary reporting device.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VHX-1200 Wall-Mounted HLI (sliding windows)
VHX-0200 Sliding Windows HLI (no modem capacity)
VHX-0210 Sliding Windows HLI (with dial in/dial out function)
VHX-0300 Open Protocol HLI (peer-to-peer)
VHX-0310 Open Protocol HLI (master-slave)
VHX-1300 Wall-Mounted Open Protocol HLI (peer-tp-peer)
VHX-1310 Wall-Mounted Open Protocol HLI (master-slave)
VSW-100 Xtralis VSC
VSP-509 VESDAlink 9-way serial cable